Rang Concurrent(s)

O oo NOOULLPE WN -

IR
= O

Maélle Morin
Mariangela Cabrera
Méliane Parent
Dorothée Doucet
Evelyne Dionne
Olivia Lamontagne
Angele Jing

Angela Tardif

Rose Rousseau
Alexane Montambault
Lily Gagné

A

Skate Canada

Nancy Arial

Date:

Invitation Carole Gauthier 2024

Lévis

11 Octobre 2024 au 14 Octobre 2024
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr. 3 Evé. 51) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

St-Georges
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge

Les Tourbillons de St-Isidore

Beauport-Charlesbourg
St-Augustin

Lévis
Ste-Foy/Sillery/Cap-Rouge
St-Etienne

Elan

St-Marc

Charny

J )

Region
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH
CACH

13-oct.-2024 18:06:58

Denis Beaudoin

Points

19.40
19.17
18.99
17.23
17.17
16.76
16.32
16.17
14.85
14.45
12.92

Patinage Canada



